Evaluation of Student Interns: organic farming
Student ____________________________________  Farm__________________________ 

Date___________________
Please rate the intern’s performance at assigned tasks in the following areas on a scale of 1-10.
1. Understanding – getting appropriate information, interpreting instructions

1
     2
       3   
 4
     5
       6
              7 
         8
             9
    10

Total assumption


gets adequate info,


Assuming nothing no questions asked


  then proceeds


Pestering for every Zoned out



good communicator
 

 single detail 

Says “uh huh…”






            Obsessive
Rating for Understanding:________
2. Initiation – thinking of, and starting, tasks
1
     2
       3   
 4
     5
       6
              7 
         8
             9
    10

Waiting for every


figures out tasks

Plunges in with no
    instruction



 and then completes them
   planning or thought





seeks appropriate information 
Rating for Initiation:_________
sources independently
3. Efficiency-tasks accomplished per unit time expended
1
     2
       3   
 4
     5
       6
              7 
         8
             9
    10

Can’t get anything done

Figures out obstacles,

Whizzes through like Inconsistent


 
proceeds at a reasonable
    a whirlwind
Constant obstacles


   consistent pace
 
Rigid
Slow as Christmas


Considerate of others

Only thinks of own
Procrastinates



  team player
   


goals

Rating for Efficiency:___________

4. Motivation- “get up and go” 

1
     2
       3   
 4
     5
       6
              7 
         8
             9
    10

Stares at wall or screens

Has a positive outlook


Wears self out

Doesn’t feel like doing anything
  about tasks



No relaxation Sleeps on the job


Wants to be busy


     possible
Enjoys sense of accomplishment
Value as a person

Relaxes when appropriate
tied to tasks      accomplished
Rating for Motivation:____________

5. Focus – appropriate thoughtfulness/ attention to details
1
     2
       3   
 4
     5
       6
              7 
         8
             9
    10

Can’t figure anything out

Doesn’t get distracted

“Know-it-all”
 by oneself



Able to judge which tasks
 Perfectionist, tasks

leaves tasks incomplete

  have some “give” and
   always have to be done             even when safety is an issue

  which are exact
 
   perfectly
Rating for Focus:_____________

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

What is your overall assessment of the intern’s performance?

Outstanding

Good

Average
Poor

Unsatisfactory

Comments

This assessment was reviewed with intern on (Date):____________________

Evaluator’s Signature ____________________________________

Phone #

Email
